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ASIGNATURA 

 

FECHAS 

 

 

Hora 

 

 

Presidente 

 

 

Vocales 

 

P 
R 

 I 
M 
E 
R 
 
  

Febrero/ 

marzo 

Abril Julio/ 

Agosto 

Sept. Nov./ 

Dic. 
Historia de los 

medios de 
Comunicación 

   
13/07 
10/08 

 
07/09 

23/11 
07/12 
21/12 

 
11:00 Ernesto Picco 

Alejandro Yocca 

Omar  Layús Ruiz 

Teoría de la 
Comunicación I 

   
13/07 
10/08 

 
07/09 

23/11 
07/12 
21/12 

 
16:00 Omar Layús Ruiz 

Ernesto Picco 

Gloria Miguel 

Teoría de Escritura 
periodística I 

   
14/07 
11/08 

 
08/09 

24/11 
12/12 
22/12 

 
11:00 Fabian Barrera 

Hector Andreani 

Maria Gabriela Moyano 

 
Semiótica 

   
15/07 
12/08 

 
09/09 

25/11 
13/12 
22/12 

 
16:00 Gloria Miguel 

Ramón Chaparro 

Elsa Trejo 

Seminario de 
Psicología y 

Comunicación 

   
14/07 
11/08 

 
08/09 

24/11 
12/12 
22/12 

 
16:00 Adriana Congiu 

Mariela Santillan 

Maria del Pilar Gimenez 

 


